附件：
玉溪市各县区城市饮用水信息公示表
	单位
	公示部门
	网站名称
	公示网址

	
玉溪市
	玉溪市
卫生健康委员会
	
政府信息公开网
	http://www.yuxi.gov.cn/yxszfxxgk/swsjsw/

	
红塔区
	红塔区
卫生健康局
	
政府信息公开网
	http://xxgk.yuxi.gov.cn/htqzfxxgk/ggwsjd5953/20191127/1104476.html

	
江川区
	江川区
卫生健康局
	
政府信息公开网
	http://www.ynjc.gov.cn/jcqzfxxgk/wsjdgs5000/20191111/1098290.html

	
澄江县
	澄江县
卫生健康局
	
政府信息公开网
	http://xxgk.yuxi.gov.cn/cjxzfxxgk/wsxxgk/20191209/1110183.html

	
通海县
	通海县
卫生健康局
	
政府信息公开网
	http://www.tonghai.gov.cn/thxzfxxgk/ylfwxxgk5321/20191125/1103508.html

	
华宁县
	华宁县
卫生健康局
	
政府信息公开网
	http://xxgk.yuxi.gov.cn/hnxzfxxgk/tzgg7533/20191120/1101719.html

	
易门县
	易门县
卫生健康局
	
政府信息公开网
	http://xxgk.yuxi.gov.cn/ymxzfxxgk/tzgg8228/20191114/1099212.html

	
峨山县
	峨山县
卫生健康局
	
政府信息公开网
	http://xxgk.yuxi.gov.cn/esxzfxxgk/tzgg9131/20191205/1107961.html

	
新平县
	新平县
卫生健康局
	
政府信息公开网
	http://www.xinping.gov.cn/xpxzfxxgk/tzgg9728/20191122/1103026.html

	
元江县
	元江县
卫生健康局
	
政府信息公开网
	http://www.yjx.gov.cn/yjxzfxxgk/tzgg10443/20191210/1110534.html






玉溪市城市饮用水2019年四季度监测
[bookmark: _GoBack]情况统计表
	
单
 位

	监测
水厂数
（个）
	出厂水
	末梢水

	
	
	监测数（件）
	合格数（件）
	监测数（件）
	合格数（件）

	玉溪市
	11
	11
	11
	45
	45

	红塔区
	2
	2
	2
	5
	5

	江川区
	2
	2
	2
	5
	5

	澄江县
	1
	1
	1
	5
	5

	通海县
	1
	1
	1
	5
	5

	华宁县
	1
	1
	1
	5
	5

	易门县
	1
	1
	1
	5
	5

	峨山县
	1
	1
	1
	5
	5

	新平县
	1
	1
	1
	5
	5

	元江县
	1
	1
	1
	5
	5



